Preliminary Examination in Geography

FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Long Vacation 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Prof Gillian Rose

Location

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

02-Sep

03-Sep

04-Sep

05-Sep

Start
09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

Duration Paper #

03:45

03:45

03:45

03:45

A10121P1

A10122P1

A10123P1

A10124P1

Paper Name
Human Geography

Geographical Techniques (Exam)

Earth Systems Processes

Geographical Controversies (Exam)

Page 1of 1

Ewert House Computer
Based

Ewert House Computer
Based

Ewert House Computer
Based

Ewert House Computer
Based



