Preliminary Examination in Geography

FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Long Vacation 2025

Chair of Examiners: Prof Gillian Rose

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Tue	02-Sep	09:30	03:45	A10121P1	Human Geography	Ewert House Computer Based
Wed	03-Sep	09:30	03:45	A10122P1	Geographical Techniques (Exam)	Ewert House Computer Based
Thu	04-Sep	09:30	03:45	A10123P1	Earth Systems Processes	Ewert House Computer Based
Fri	05-Sep	09:30	03:45	A10124P1	Geographical Controversies (Exam)	Ewert House Computer Based